CANOWINDRA/CARGO/
ORANGE
COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

Bus leaves Canowindra Golf Club at 8.50am, from South Canowindra 8.55 am and Cargo Inn
9.20am. Leaving Orange at 2pm for a return to Canowindra at 3.00pm.

COST: ADULTS:
CANOWINDRA $8.00
CARGO $7.00
SCHOOL AGED CHILDREN $2.20
PRE-SCHOOL AGED CHILDREN FREE

(These prices include GST)

DATES OF OPERATION FOR 2019

Friday January 18 Orange
Friday February 15" Orange
Friday March 15% Orange
Thursday April 18" Orange
Friday May 17% Orange
Friday June 21 Orange
Friday July 19t Orange
Friday August 16" Orange
Friday September 20™ Orange
Friday October 18" Orange
Friday November 15" Orange
Friday December 20" Orange

DATES OF OPERATION TO MARCH 2020

Friday January 17" Orange
Friday February 21% Orange
Friday March 20" Orange

Enquiries to Ted & Jenny Ryan on (02) 63 642 102
or Margot Brown on (02) 63 923 233

Sponsored by Cabonne Community Transport {a;




CUDAL/MANILDRA/
ORANGE
COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

Bus leaves Cudal from the Venture Inn Cafe at 8:30am, Manildra Craft Cottage at
9:00am & Borenore Railway Station 9.25am. Returns to Cudal at 3:00pm

COST: ADULTS $8.00
SCHOOL AGED CHILDREN $2.20
PRE-SCHOOL AGED CHILDREN FREE

(These prices include GST)
DATES OF OPERATION FOR 2019

Thursday January 101 & 241 Orange

Thursday February 7" & 21% Orange

Thursday March 7N & 21 Orange

Thursday April 4" g 18" Orange

Thursday May 2" 16" & 30th  Orange

Thursday June 13t & 27 Orange

Thursday July 111 & 25 Orange

Thursday August gth & 22 Orange

Thursday September 5t & 19t Orange

Thursday October 317" & 31 Orange

Thursday November 141 & 28t Orange

Thursday December 12" & Friday27" Orange

DATES OF OPERATION TO MARCH 2020

Thursday January oth & 23 Orange

Thursday February 61" & 20t Orange

Thursday March 5th & 19t Orange

Enquiries to Ted & Jenny Ryan on (02) 63 642 102
or Margot Brown on (02) 63 923 233

Sponsored by Cabonne Community Transport
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EUGOWRA/ORANGE
COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

Bus leaves opposite the Central Hotel 8:45am, returns to Eugowra at 3:30pm

COST: Adults $8.00
School Aged Children $2.20
Pre-School Aged Children FREE

(These prices include GST)

DATES OF OPERATION 2019

Thursday January 25t Orange
Friday February 22" Orange
Friday March 22 Orange
Friday April 26" Orange
Friday May 241 Orange
Friday June 28t Orange
Friday July 26" Orange
Friday August 231 Orange
Friday September 27 Orange
Friday October 25" Orange
Friday November 22" Orange
Friday December 27" Orange

DATES OF OPERATION TO MARCH 2020

Friday January 24" Orange
Friday February 28" Orange
Friday March 271 Orange

Enquiries to Ted & Jenny Ryan (02) 63 642 102
or Margot Brown on (02) 63 923 233

Sponsored by Cabonne Community Transport




YEOVAL/CUMNOCK/ORANGE
COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

Bus leaves Yeoval Memorial Hall at 9:15am, Cumnock Post Office at 9:30am, Molong
Yarn Market at 9.45am. Returns to Yeoval at 2:30pm

COST: Adults $8.00
School Aged Children $2.20
Pre-School Aged Children FREE

DATES OF OPERATION FOR 2019

Friday January 11" & Thursday 25" Orange
Friday February 8" & 22 Orange
Friday March 8" & 22 Orange
Friday April 5" & 19 Orange
Friday May 3™ 16" & 31% Orange
Friday June 14" & 28 Orange
Friday July 12" & 26" Orange
Friday August 9" & 23 Orange
Friday September 6 & 20" Orange
Friday October 4™ & 18" Orange
Friday November 1% 15" & 29™ Orange
Friday December 13" & 271 Orange

DATES OF OPERATION TO MARCH 2020

Friday January 10" & 24" Orange
Friday February 7" & 21% Orange
Friday March 6" & 20" Orange

Bookings are essential to Lou Spicer on mobile 0417 653 184
or enquires to Margot Brown on (02) 63 923 233

Sponsored by Cabonne Community Transport
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